
KPR SilksLimited - Unsecured Financial Creditors:
S. No 

Claimant Address and Contact 
As per books of Accounts 

as on 31-03-2021
Principal Interest

Total Amount 
Claimed

As per system
Claim provisionally 

Admitted
Claims Under 
Verification

Amount of Claim 
Rejected

Date of Form 
Submitted 

1 Sriram Finance Limited
No. 194, 1st Floor, 7th Cross, CMH 
Road, 1st Stage Indiranagar, 
Bangalore - 560038

778840 1038153 1330680 23,68,833.00 7,78,840.00 23,68,833.00 NIL NIL 23-12-2022


